DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 6
RECKLESS DR 0
LV SCENE ACC 2
FLEEING 1
NO/IMP/EXP DL 45
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 27
VIO/DL/REST 1
UNL/USE/DL 0
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 7
OTHER CRIM 3
PERCENTAGES 7
TOTALS 92
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 767
SPEED/TO F/COND 0
CARELESS DR 17
FL/YLD/R-O-W 22
RISTOP SIGN 1
RAN RED LGT 20
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN 1
IMP PASSING 14
FOLLOW/CLOSE 4
WI/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG 9
IMP BACKING 12
DR/W-O/LIGHT 3
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT 11
EXC BUMPER HGT 0
OTHER MOV 55
PERCENTAGES 27
TOTALS 937
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 0
OVER/W/L/HGT 0
IMP PARKING 1
NO HELMET 0
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 51
SEAT BELT VIOL 225
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 62
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 171
NO PROOF OF INSUR 61
BICYCLE/PED 0
OTHER NON/MOV 35
PERCENTAGES 20
TOTALS 606
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 21

GRAND TOTALS 1635

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept
21 66
7 10
15 25
3 4
203 290
113 231
7 9
1 2
41 27
9 40
34 57
420 704
542 767
0 1
31 71
63 52
38 110
141 55
1 0
5 4
4 76
8 12
7 4
28 44
5 3
15 11
0 0
21 23
1 1
150 197
31 41
1060 1431
1 1
0 0
2 3
5 1
104 193
154 222
89 278
199 260
103 613
2 0
123 66
26 54
782 1637
29 49
2262 3772
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

93
18
42
9
549
374
17
3
75
52
100
1232

2096

122
139
150
218

10
94
24
11
83
20
29

57

402

100
3460
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353
602
431
634
778

226
100
3040

100
7732

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

3/23/2009

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

COUNTY TOTAL
OKEECHOBEE
Guilty PD CivilP

54 0
5 0
14 0
2 0
160 0
275 0
6 0

0 0
22 0
10 0
52 0
548 0
65 1314
0 0

1 75

1 83

2 101

2 142

0 1

0 5

2 55

1 14

0 4

1 42

1 12

0 17

0 1

1 39

0 1

3 236

3 71
80 2142
1 1

0 0

0 5

0 3
103 190
1 557

2 129

4 294

1 190

0 0

3 188

4 56
115 1557
11 54
743 3699

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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TotalDisp

72
17
37
4
478
318
17
3
66
41
85
1053

1947

101
121
124
182

80
21

61
18
18

50
297

88
3038
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg

21
7
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3
203
113
7

1
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9
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420

542

31
63
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

21
7
15
3
203
113
7

1
41
9
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CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR OKEECHOBEE

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

3/23/2009

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

OKEECHOBEE
Guilty PD CivilP
14 0

3 0
4 0
0 0
54 0
87 0
2 0
0 0
11 0
3 0
49 0
178 0
12 363
0 0
0 23
1 43
1 20
1 95
0 1
0 3
0 3
1 4
0 3
0 15
0 3
0 8
0 0
1 14
0 1
1 97
2 75
18 696
1 0
0 0
0 2
0 2
26 50
1 140
0 25
2 95
1 45
0 0
3 100
5 67
34 459
12 58
230 1155

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 6
RECKLESS DR 0
LV SCENE ACC 2
FLEEING 1
NO/IMP/EXP DL 45
DR/DL/SUS/RV 27
VIO/DL/REST 1
UNL/USE/DL 0
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 7
OTHER CRIM 3
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 92
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 767
SPEED/TO F/ICOND 0
CARELESS DR 17
FL/YLD/R-O-W 22
R/STOP SIGN 1
RAN RED LGT 20
TR/CNTL/DEV 0
IMP TURN 1
IMP PASSING 14
FOLLOW/CLOSE 4
W/SIDE OF RD 0
IMP LANE CHG 9
IMP BACKING 12
DR/W-O/LIGHT 3
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 1
CHILD RESTRAINT 11
EXC BUMPER HGT 0
OTHER MOV 55
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 937
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 0
OVERMW/L/HGT 0
IMP PARKING 1
NO HELMET 0
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 51
SEAT BELT VIOL 225
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 62
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 17
NO PROOF OF INSUR 61
BICYCLE/PED 0
OTHER NON/MOV 35
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 606
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100
GRAND TOTALS 1635

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *

CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalViol

P N O O
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225
62
171
61

35
100
606

100
1635

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

FHP TOTAL
OKEECHOBEE
Guilty PD CivilP

3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7 0
14 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
36 0
27 0
30 436
0 0
0 10
0 9
0 1
0 16
0 0
0 1
0 5
0 2
0 0
0 4
1 7
0 1
0 1
0 10
0 0
0 33
4 63
31 536
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 38
0 215
1 23
0 89
0 24
0 0
0 33
2 74
9 422
4 64
67 958

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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DUT 360 Report
* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept

CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
OKEECHOBEE
* DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
TotalVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 9
3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 33 0 0 58 0 0 8 75
16 4 0 0 7 0 0 1 12
20 0 12 5 1 0 0 0 18
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 3 72 21 3 0 0 0 91
32 1 21 6 1 0 0 0 29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
100 0 73 0 0 0 27 0 100
15 0 11 0 0 0 4 0 15
100 9 57 11 14 0 7 2 89
63 5 32 6 8 0 4 1 56

3/23/2009

DispPend
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DUT 360 Report FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 3/23/2009
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD  01/2008 - 12/2008

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend SHERIFF TOTAL

OKEECHOBEE
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalViol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 66 66 37 0 0 1 1 0 14 53 13
RECKLESS DR 10 10 2 0 0 3 0 0 4 9 1
LV SCENE ACC 25 25 10 0 0 5 0 0 6 21 4
FLEEING 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2
NO/IMP/EXP DL 290 290 97 0 0 148 0 0 12 257 33
DR/DL/SUS/RV 231 231 173 0 0 1 0 0 22 196 35
VIO/DL/REST 9 9 4 0 0 3 0 0 2 9 0
UNL/USE/DL 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 27 27 9 0 0 13 0 0 3 25 2
OTHER CRIM 40 40 6 0 0 13 0 3 8 30 10
PERCENTAGES 100 100 56 0 0 31 0 0 12 86 14
TOTALS 704 704 339 0 0 188 1 3 73 604 100

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 767 767 23 503 123 49 0 1 0 709 58
SPEED/TO F/ICOND 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
CARELESS DR 71 71 1 39 14 2 0 1 0 57 14
FL/YLD/R-O-W 52 52 0 30 9 3 0 4 0 46 6
R/STOP SIGN 110 110 1 80 8 2 0 3 0 94 16
RAN RED LGT 55 55 1 29 6 1 0 0 1 38 17
TR/CNTL/DEV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP TURN 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
IMP PASSING 76 76 2 47 10 5 0 0 0 64 12
FOLLOWI/CLOSE 12 12 0 8 1 1 0 1 0 11 1
W/SIDE OF RD 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
IMP LANE CHG 44 44 0 22 5 1 0 1 1 30 14
IMP BACKING 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
DR/W-O/LIGHT 11 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 3
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHILD RESTRAINT 23 23 0 13 2 1 0 2 0 18 5
EXC BUMPER HGT 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
OTHER MOV 197 197 2 106 23 6 0 1 0 138 59
PERCENTAGES 100 100 2 73 17 6 0 2 0 85 15
TOTALS 1431 1431 30 889 202 73 0 25 2 1221 210

NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
OVER/WIL/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP PARKING 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
NO HELMET 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 193 193 69 97 0 0 0 6 0 172 21
SEAT BELT VIOL 222 222 0 201 0 1 0 2 0 204 18
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 278 278 1 80 5 0 0 167 0 253 25
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 260 260 2 108 26 2 0 91 1 230 30
NO PROOF OF INSUR 613 613 0 121 3 1 0 458 0 583 30
BICYCLE/PED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER NON/MOV 66 66 0 53 0 1 0 1 0 55 11
PERCENTAGES 100 100 5 44 2 0 0 48 0 92 8
TOTALS 1637 1637 72 665 34 5 0 725 1 1502 135

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100 100 13 47 7 8 0 23 2 88 12
GRAND TOTALS 3772 3772 441 1554 236 266 1 753 76 3327 445
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